Special Thanks

The Community Food Bank thanks the many individuals and organizations who volunteer or make a gift through the Winterhaven Festival of Lights. Over 42,000 pounds of food and over \$57,000 were donated to the Community Food Bank through the 2022 Festival.

Special thanks to the residents of Winterhaven for their wonderful generosity every year!

Hunger Facts



1 IN 7 CHILDREN AND 1 IN 10 PEOPLE IN ARIZONA FACE HUNGER



336,710 EMERGENCY FOOD BOXES DISTRIBUTED IN 2023



Winterhaven SPONSORS

The 2023 Winterhaven Festival of Lights is made possible through the support of these generous sponsors:







Community Food Bank SUPPORTERS





Lost + Found

Find something? Drop off found items at any Community Food Bank collection site.

(See map)

Lose something? Contact winterhavenoffice@gmail.com.

Community Food Bank and Winterhaven Festival of Lights are not responsible for lost or stolen articles.



Supporting the



DECEMBER 9TH TO 25TH 6:00PM - 10:00PM (ENDS PROMPTLY)

The Winterhaven neighborhood is bordered by

E. Prince Rd., N. Country Club Rd., E. Ft. Lowell Blvd. and N. Tucson Blvd.

Est. 1949 • Tucson, AZ www.winterhavenfestival.org



See map for donation drop off locations. Non-perishable food items, cash, and checks accepted. Donate online at communityfoodbank.org/winterhaven.

